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Shares held by the company’s Board members

as at 30 September 2025

Supervisory Board

Bert Meerstadt

Chairman of the Supervisory Board

Prof. Barbara Lenz,
Member of the Supervisory Board

Benedikt Woelki,
Member of the Supervisory Board

Steffen Brimmer,
Member of the Supervisory Board

Total Supervisory Board

Executive Board

Martin Miller-Elschner,
CEO

Leon Struijk,
Member of the Executive Board

Total Executive Board

2,000

1,500

391

4,435

284,340

80,000

364,340



